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Nr Nazwa pomieszczenia Powierzchnia
1 Wiatrotap 3,97m?

2 Garaz 20,92m?

3 Kuchnia 9,64m?

4 Korytarz 6,66m?

5 tazienka 2,50m?

6 Salon 31,25m?

Nr
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

POWIERZCHNIA - LACZNIE 143,07m? 14

Dowiedz sie wiecej o inwestycji na:

@ WWW.SWIERKOWEBIELANY.PL
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Nazwa pomieszczenia Powierzchnia

Klatka schodowa
Korytarz

Pokdj

Pokdj

Garderoba
tazienka

Pokdj

Pokdj

4,83m?
5,84m?
12,62m?
12,29m?
3,82m?
6,69m?
11,92m?
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